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National Headquarters Use Only
Received By
Deposit Due
Amount Due
Balance Due

Refund Due

Date: Fiscal Year:
Chapter: Region:
Address: / / /

Bulk Mailing Address: / / /

City/College: Email:
Chapter Basileus: Phone :

# of Members

MEMBER:  Reclaimed – Undergraduate
MEMBER:  Reclaimed – G/UG (FWO 1/16 – 3/31 each year)
Transfer Fee

City State Zip CodeStreet Address Only/P.O. Box Not Accepted

CHAPTER TAX (Mandatory)   Graduate 51+
MEMBER: Graduate or Associate Graduate

CityStreet Address/P.O. Box Accepted State Zip Code

MEMBER: Undergraduate or Associate Graduate
MEMBER:  Reclaimed – Graduate

Chapter Name
CHAPTER TAX (Mandatory)   Undergraduate
CHAPTER TAX (Mandatory)   Graduate 1-25
CHAPTER TAX (Mandatory)   Graduate 26-50

Member-At-Large
Life Member or Golden Life Member
Graduate 1st,  2nd year
Amicae/New Amicae
NEW MEMBERS: Undergraduate **(add postage)

$ 120.00*
$60.00
$70.00
$15.00
$ 465.00* #

Diamond Life Capital Campaign Gift

NEW MEMBERS: Graduate ** (add postage)
New Golden Life
Platinum Life Capital Campaign Gift

$ 115.00*
$   65.00*
$180.00
$130.00
$60.00
$5.00

New Charter  /  Reinstated Charter (G, UG, A)
LATE FEES:  Chapter Tax (per month)
LATE FEES:  G, UG, LM  (per member)
New Life Member (LIFE MEMBER IS NOT OPEN)
**Add Postage: Refer to chart of Fees Form

Fees
$40.00
$150.00
$275.00
$400.00

$ 615.00* #
$500.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$10.00
$15.00
$
$

Total
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$

**NEW MEMBER ONLY:
SHIPPING CHARGES
(Refer to Chart of Fees)
GRAND TOTAL:

-$
-$

-$

Type of Report: □ Initial    □ Supplemental    □ New Members  □ Pending Paid

-$
-$
-$
-$

Chapter EIN #:

Report Prepared by Name:
Title:

Phone Number:
E-mail:

Email Address:

CHAPTER FINANCIAL REPORT
PART A

TYPE ONLY

*Included in each fee is a $25.00 housing maintenance fee
# Included in each fee is the Sorority Pin re-pricing fee effective
8/29/2011

REMIT PAYMENT TO:
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.
PO Box 418416
Boston, MA 02241-8416

MEMBERSHIP STATUS KEY:
UG: Undergraduate ASCU: Associate Undergraduate 1NG: 1st Year New Graduate TM: Transfer Member RUG: Reclaimed Undergraduate
G: Graduate ASCG: Associate Graduate 2NG: 2nd Year Graduate LM: Life Member FWO: Finer Womanhood Observation
RG: Reclaimed Graduate A: Amicae NGL: New Golden Life NLM: New Life Member NDL: New Diamond Life
RUG: Reclaimed Undergraduate NA: New Amicae FWO: Finer Womanhood Observation GL: Golden Life Member NPL: New Platinum Life


	Form A

