REMIT PAYMENT TO:

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. PO Box 418416 Boston, MA 02241-8416



CHAPTER FINANCIAL REPORT PART A

Received By Deposit Due Amount Due Balance Due Retund Due	National Headquarters Use Only					
Amount Due Balance Due						
Balance Due	Deposit Due					
Refund Due						
	Refund Due					

Revised: July 2011

TYPE ONLY

Date:					Fiscal Year:	
Chapter: Chapter EIN #:					Region:	_
Address:	/		/			
Street Address/P.O. Box Accepted	<u> </u>	City		St	State Zip Code	
Bulk Mailing Address:	/	5	/		/	
Street Address Only/P.O. Box Not Accepted		City		St	State Zip Code	
City/College:	Email:	J			1	
Chapter Basileus:	Phone:				Email Address:	
	_ 					
Chapter Name	Fees	# of Members	Total		Type of Report: □ Initial □ Supplemental □ New Members □ Pending Paid	
CHAPTER TAX (Mandatory) Undergraduate	\$40.00		\$	-	Report Prepared by Name:	
CHAPTER TAX (Mandatory) Graduate 1-25	\$150.00		\$	-	Title:	
CHAPTER TAX (Mandatory) Graduate 26-50	\$275.00		\$	-	Phone Number:	
CHAPTER TAX (Mandatory) Graduate 51+	\$400.00		\$	-	E-mail:	
MEMBER: Graduate or Associate Graduate	\$ 115.00*		\$	-		
MEMBER: Undergraduate or Associate Graduate	\$ 65.00*		\$	-		
MEMBER: Reclaimed – Graduate	\$180.00		\$	-		
MEMBER: Reclaimed – Undergraduate	\$130.00		\$	-		
MEMBER: Reclaimed – G/UG (FWO 1/16 – 3/31 each year)	\$60.00		\$	-		
Transfer Fee	\$5.00		\$	-		
Member-At-Large	\$ 120.00*		\$	-		
Life Member or Golden Life Member	\$60.00		\$	-		
Graduate 1 st , 2 nd year	\$70.00		\$	-		
Amicae/New Amicae	\$15.00		\$	-		
NEW MEMBERS: Undergraduate **(add postage)	\$ 465.00* #		\$	-		
NEW MEMBERS: Graduate ** (add postage)	\$ 615.00* #		\$	-		
New Golden Life	\$500.00		\$	-		
Platinum Life Capital Campaign Gift	\$750.00		\$	-		
Diamond Life Capital Campaign Gift	\$1,000.00		\$	-		
New Charter / Reinstated Charter (G, UG, A)	\$50.00		\$	-		
LATE FEES: Chapter Tax (per month)	\$10.00		\$	-		
LATE FEES: G, UG, LM (per member)	\$15.00		\$	-		
New Life Member (LIFE MEMBER IS NOT OPEN)	\$		\$	-		
**Add Postage: Refer to chart of Fees Form	\$		\$	-		
*Included in each fee is a \$25.00 housing maintenance fee # Included in each fee is the Sorority Pin re-pricing fee effective 8/29/2011	**NEW MEM SHIPPING C (Refer to Cha GRAND TO	rt of Fees)	\$			
MEMBERSHIP STATUS KEY:						

UG: 1NG: 1st Year New Graduate TM: Reclaimed Undergraduate Undergraduate ASCU: Associate Undergraduate Transfer Member 2nd Year Graduate G: Graduate ASCG: Associate Graduate 2NG: LM: Life Member FWO: Finer Womanhood Observation Reclaimed Graduate New Golden Life New Life Member NDL: New Diamond Life RG: A: Amicae NGL: NLM: RUG: Reclaimed Undergraduate FWO: Finer Womanhood Observation GL: Golden Life Member NPL: New Platinum Life NA: New Amicae